

SHARING LIFE, FREE FROM WORRY

Just look around and it's easy to see why Bentley Assisted Living at Branchville is someplace special.

Our residents partake in all the pleasures that life has to offer and have their personal needs met day and night by our round-the-clock supportive nursing and care team. Both our residents and their families achieve peace-of-mind at an affordable cost.

Our Monthly Service Fees:

Shared Apartments	Starting at \$4,450
Studio Apartments	Starting at \$5,600
Second Occupant	\$1,500
Assisted Living Levels of Care Daily Rates:	
1	\$55
II	\$65
	\$80
IV	\$90
One-Time New Resident Service Fee:	\$6.250

Veterans, first responders and couple's sweetheart discounts offered.





SHARING LIFE, FREE FROM WORRY

Just look around and it's easy to see why the Rose Lane Memory Care Neighborhood at Bentley Assisted Living at Branchville is someplace special.

Our residents partake in all the pleasures that life has to offer and have their personal needs met day and night by our round-the-clock supportive nursing and care team. Both our residents and their families achieve peace-of-mind at an affordable cost.

Rose Lane Monthly Service Fees:

Shared Apartments

Shared Apar unlerits	σtal tillg at ψ0,000
Studio Apartments	Starting at \$8,200
2 nd Occupant Fee with no memory impairment (spouse only) Plus care level	\$1,500
Memory Care Levels of Care Daily Rates:	
T	Included
	\$53
	\$53

Veterans, first responders and couple's sweetheart discounts offered.



Starting at \$6,600